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Petition Organizers 

Name(s): 

Organization Name: 

Mailing Address: 

Phone: Email: 

Purpose of Petition 

To the Council of the Township of Minden Hills, 7 Milne St, Minden, Ontario, K0M 2K0. 
We, the undersigned, petition the Council of Minden Hills as follows: 

# Name Signature Address 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

As per the Township of Minden Hills Procedural By-law, signatories to a Petition are deemed to have waived 
the expectation of privacy as a result of the record being created for review by the general public. The petition, 
and the information recorded on the petition, will be included on a public Council Meeting Agenda and shall 
form part of the public record. 
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Purpose of Petition 

To the Council of the Township of Minden Hills, 7 Milne St, Minden, Ontario, K0M 2K0. 
We, the undersigned, petition the Council of Minden Hills as follows: 

# Name Signature Address 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

As per the Township of Minden Hills Procedural By-law, signatories to a Petition are deemed to have waived 
the expectation of privacy as a result of the record being created for review by the general public. The petition, 
and the information recorded on the petition, will be included on a public Council Meeting Agenda and shall 
form part of the public record. 
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